29

94165A.29.4.20S111

IToaBecka

SAF

LIHPOKMIA

/

Koua-Bo Kox-Bo
Nen/m  |OGo3Hauenmne HaumenoBanne Ha TC |KommenTapmii B 3aKa3
1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1 UYetslpexocHslii arperat SP=2275 1
2 94165A.29.4.20S111.2 Ock ¢ ABC 2
3 94165A.29.4.20S111.3 Ocs 6e3 ABC 2
4 94165A.29.4.20S111.4 Kamepa ropmosnas tumn 30 B c6ope 8
29.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1 YeroipexocHblii arperat SP=2275 1
"0
108
NN}
n¥nsL \ 5 o |
2 Tiaea ! 4% ] \
21
< o q 0L\
~ " s 107 108
o ¢ ) 101 3 o’
1071111 2 2 i . < B Vil
Haens {6 N
{ \ 04l S
A T &
L7 o ,
v namz n )
4
* ".\-';f
Bolzen-Gruppe 101 € 1382 >y S
rocker shaft kit R ER] > ‘* 137 o
118 VHastid i Gl ) =
o) 20 » m
. "
‘22121‘201 o1e * 110 = % :‘ {¥ it
120 g 1074411 w 8 £ £ 14>
120120" L 11401160118 o ? A O LR N
19 \ .‘r’.'"ﬂ :
1231 \e Y 5
126
F i S N0
ot ——e - P
1 0 1y NG ’ e
wra -
e Tiaviia i ) "
106
i 10.1 s 4 i "
o114 Ny . o 2 { [
107.1-111 - 18 1074 ]
11441184118 i 7 ') - a4 P Strebenstangen-Gruppe starr
\ 1 Y D rigid torque arm kit
\ ol - ‘: :’ ”I‘ o
11 U=
é B4 ; 124/124.1
nama \ *
o i R e
NN saba Pts gen-Grupp % 133
w m,“' sl w f‘f adjustable torque arm kit § S 135
" @ ‘@
- ki 100 125/125.1
"T12g w 0 126/126.1
0 o 201 P ne % 18 W Q %
‘ . A
o &<y 131 135.1 /1352
= 5~ 187 oo 7
pre R ey 129 --‘% 135.1 /1352
$ r" o m 13
ALY 100 4
Y e o <o 50
w <f
;
Koa-Bo Kon-Bo
Nen/m  |OGo3nauenue HaumeHnoBanue Ha TC |KommeHnTapmii B 3aKa3




1 94165A.29.4.20S111.2 Ocb ¢ ABC 4

103 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.103 KpoHmreitn nepemamii 1 front right
103.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.103.1 KpoHuureiitn nepeaHuii 1 front left
104 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.104 Kponmureitn 3anuuit 2

105 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.105 OT160iHIK 4

106 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.106 [Tnactuna 8 130x6x170
107 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.107 IIpocraBouyHas BTYNKa 4 25x4x104
107.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.107.1 IIpocraBouHas BTynka 12

108 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.108 Bonr 4 M14x160
108.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.108.1 Bonr 12 |M14x170
109 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.109 Kowurpraiika M14 8 M14

110 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.110 Bonr 8 M20x160
110.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.110.1 Bonr 24 |M20x170
111 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.111 Kowurpraiika M20 24 |M20

112 94165A.29.4.20SI11.1.112 KpoHuureitn cpenumii 3 middle right
112.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.112.1 Kpowumrreitn cpeanuii 3 middle left
113 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.113 Kponurreits B coope ¢ 6anaHcupoM cpeaHuit 3 middle right
113.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.113.1 KpoHiureiiH B c6ope ¢ 6amaHCHpoM CpeaHuit 3 middle left
114 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.114 Banancup 6

0114 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.0114 Banaucup B cobope 6

116 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.116 ITnactuna 24

118 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.118 Ocb Ganancupa B cbope 6

119 94165A.29.4.20SI11.1.119 Ochb Ganancupa 6 70/270 M42
120 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.120 Brysnka 6aancupa 12 |@75/70x70
120.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.120.1 IIpocraBoynas nraiiba 12 D139/76x4
121 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.121 [laii6a 6 090x43

122 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.122 Konrpraiika M42x3 6 M42x3
123.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.123.1 Macnenka AM10x1 6 16L/AM10x1
124 94165A.29.4.20SI11.1.124 Egg“fgg’{g;ﬁ;a B cOope 425mm Bict. Ho3HIH 1 [425mu
1241 |94165A.29.4.20SIIL1.124.1 i’;gﬁ;“fg‘;ﬁfﬁ f3°76°pe A25MM BiCI. TIOSHILHH 3 425 um

125 |o4165A29.42080L1.125 Pt iant  cope 425w v mosmun 127 |4
1251 |94165A.29.4.20SIIL1.125.1 i’gﬁ;’;“fg‘smfggr; f3°76°pe 425Mm Bict. niosti 127 3 425 um

126 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.126 PeakTuBHas mITaHTa 2 425 mm

127 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.127 Tsra peakTuBHOH mTaHru 280Mm 4 M42x2 - 280L
128 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.128 HakoHEYHWK peaKTUBHOW IITAHTH, JICBBIN 4 M42x2

129 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.129 HakoHEYHHMK pEeakTHBHOH IITAHTH, MPaBbIN 4 M42x2

130 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.130 Bour ¢ mecturpannoii rojgoBkoit M14x70 16 M14x70
131 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.131 ["aiika 16 M14

133 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.133 CaiieHT61I0K 16

135 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.135 Boat ¢ mecturpanHo# roaoskoi M36x155 8 M36x155
135.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.135.1 Bonrt ¢ mecturpanHoii rooskoit M36x185 2 M36x185
135.2 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.135.2 bounT ¢ mecturpaHHoi rosoBkoit M36x215 6 M36x215
137 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.137 Kownrpraiika M36 16 M36

201 94165A.29.4.20SI11.1.201 Peccopa 8 13BL/14TO/910
203 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.203 [Tnactuna 8 180x222x35
205 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.205 CTpeMsHKa KPEIUIeHHs! PeCCOpBI 16 |9146 - M24X2
207 94165A.29.4.20S111.1.207 Taiika 32 |M24x2




| HIHpOKast

29.2 94165A.29.4.20S111.2 Ochb ¢ ABC
091 05
o7
98
94
o2
93
1 ¢
B 29
27 a7
272 35 ood
SaS " oase 89.1
- 27.3 3 (3 / i 5
i 38.1 * - 3
ag :zJ3 { Z 7 89 90 b
40 ‘
ag ‘ P
a1 R ) = 31 N 049
A\ i ® :
) 1, = 0 b8 i 12
382 083 88.1 e .
38 87 88 - 1)
15
86 2] 18
85
84 570 ) 81/82 %6 R Typenscaild
73 15 8 25
65 71y 6.2 <3
88 ; .
& 74 3
| < C
<5 76 O 5
022 W
080 811
o 78.2
.- 22 78
23
24 IPL_SKRS 12242_01
Koa-Bo Koa-Bo
New/n |O6o3Hauenue HaumeHoBanne Ha ocb |KommenTtapuii B 3aKa3
3 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.3 Kponmreitn Topmo3Horo Bana 2
4 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.4 SamurHas mpodka ABS 2
4a 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.4a 3amuTHas npodka ABS 2
5 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.5 [Hapuk 40 Mm 4 340
06 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.06 [MoammumHuK TOPMO3HOTO Bajia B cOope 2 SNK420/367
6 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.6 [NommunHUK TOPMO3HOTO Bajia 2 SNK420/367
6.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.6.1 Bonr M8x25 mm 8 M8x25
6.2 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.6.2 Konrpraiika M8 8 M8-10
010 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.010 [NoammumHuK TOPMO3HOTO Bajia B cOope 2
12 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.12 [ommunHUK TOPMO3HOTO Bajia 2
15 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.15 CromopHbIi 60T 10 M8x22-KL90
18 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.18 T'odpupoBaHHbIH MEITEHIK 4 ?60/36,6x17
18.3 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.18.3 3armymka 2
022 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.022 Iaiixa ocu B cOope M56x2 2 M56x2/SW85
22 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.22 KoHTpraiika 2 M56x2/14,5/SW85
23 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.23 CromopHas maiioa D93/TK74x4,75 mm 2 D93/TK74x4,75
24 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.24 [aiika ocu 2 M56x2/12H/SW85
25 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.25 Omopa TOpMO3HOTO IIIHHAPA 2
27 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.27 Crynuua xoneca B coope BKJI. mo3umuu 35-38.2 2 TK335-10L
279 94165A.29.4.20SI11.2.27.2 IS’;H\;/KOMHHEKT IIOUIAITHAKOB BKJI. TO3umuH 27.3,35- 2
27.3 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.27.3 Cmaska 2 SAF LiLub Plus
29 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.29 TopmosHoii 6apadan 420x200 10/23/335/300/256 2 256H/420/10-23 TK335
30 94165A.29.4.20SI11.2.30 Komruiekt 60atoB/MZ Bri. o3unuu 31, 34 6e3 BTysku 20 M22x1,5x85,5 SW32
31 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.31 Bont xoneca M22x1,5x83 20 M22x1,5x85,5 ALU
34 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.34 Taiika konécHoro 6oara M22x1,5x31/SW32 20 M22x1,5x27H/SW32




KHM218248/HM2182

35 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.35 Konunueckuii poiMKOBBIi MOAIIUITHUK 2 10
36 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.36 Konunueckuit poMKOBBIi TOIIITUITHIK 33213 65/120x41
37 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.37 Casnpauk O 117,6x152,4x25,4
38 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.38 E zﬁi iiﬁ“;;’? ;‘;Mgg”i S U THIOR OCCH BEL 2
38.3 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.38.3 VYIUIOTHUTEIBHOE KOJIBIIO, BHYTPEHHEE 2 3143/95%9
38.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.38.1 3aIKUTHOE KOJIBLIO 2 0106/66x15
38.2 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.38.2 YII0THUTENBHOE KONBLO, HAPYKHOE 2 ?127/86x12
39 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.39 Kounbuo 2 0148x4
40 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.40 Kppimka crynuis! B coope BKJI. mo3ummu 39-41 2 SNK300/SK500
41 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.41 3armymka 2
049 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.049 PeM/KOMIUTEKT HOAIINITHUKOB TOPMO3HOTO Baja 1
060 94165A.29.4.208111.2.060 Topmo3sHoit kommiekt SNK 420 x 200 1 SNK420x200
64 94165A.29.4 20SI11.2.64 KOMIIIEKT TOPMO3HBIX KOJOJOK C HAKJIAJKaMH BKJL. 4
no3unms 65,71-73
65 94165A.29.4.20SI112.65 i(g;\:dr;izczgopMosme KOJIOZIOK 0€3 HaK/IaJ0K BKIIL 4
66 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.66 Ponuk TOpMO3HO# KOJIOIKH 4 336,2x53
070 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.070 Konmexr Topmoswiix martazox SNK 420x200 sicr. 1 [SNK420x200
no3urmu 71-73
73 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.73 3aKJIenKy K-T 1 B8x15
74 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.74 Ipyx1Ha KOIOJKA 2 SNK367/420
75 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.75 HatspxHas npyxuna @ 32,8x232,0 2 332,8x232
76 94165A.29.4.20SI111.2.76 Kpownmrreitn naranka ABC 2 4kt30x33
78 04165A.29 4 20SI11.2.78 Igé);g;iKzT)ABS/WABCO BKJI. o3uiin 78.1 u 78.2 (441 9
78.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.78.1 Jatunk 2
78.2 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.78.2 [pyxuHHAS BTyIIKa 2
81 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.81 TopMO3HO#1 BaJI JICBBIi 1 635
82 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.82 TopMo3HO#1 Bat npaBslit 1 635
083 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.083 Komrmekt TopmMo3HOTo Baja 2
85 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.85 IpyxuHa 2 ?63/43x1,75
86 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.86 [pyxuHa KOMOIKH 2 339
87 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.87 [laii6a D51/38,8x1,5 2 051/38,8x1,5
88 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.88 [Taii6a D51/28,1x1,5 6 051/28,1x1,5
88.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.88.1 [pyxHHa KOJOJKA 2 023
089 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.089 ABTOMaTHYECKUI TOPMO3HOH pBIvar B coope 2 S-ABA
89 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.89 MexaHn4ecKHi TOPMO3HOM phIyar 2
89.1 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.89.1 ABTOMAaTHYECKUIA TOPMO3HOH pBIYar 2 :—1%1222-7\/;;%/20 )
89.2 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.89.2 V1op TOpMO3HOTO phivara B coope 1 left
89.3 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.89.3 Ymop TopMo3HOTO phIyara B cbope 1 right
89.4 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.89.4 Komruiekt 601T0B 2 M8x30
90 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.90 Hatsxnas npyxuna 2 222,5x2,5x185
091 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.091 ['psi3e3anMTHBIN MMUTOK B COOpE BKII. MO3UIKH 92-99 2
94 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.94 3amuTHas KpbIIKa 4 231,75x9,52
95 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.95 XomyT Kabers 2
96 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.96 Bonrt ¢ mecturpannoii ronoskoit M8x50 2 M8x40
97 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.97 dukcarop 2 ?149x20
98 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.98 3arrynika 4
99 94165A.29.4.20S111.2.99 Pe3nHOBOE KoITBIIO NOA Kabens ABS 2 ?18x8




